WEBINAR

Exploring synergies: Pastoral practices, rangeland biodiversity,
and ecosystem services

24 May 2024 | 14:00 -15:45 (NPT) | Zoom

Agenda

Time

14:00-14:05

14:05-14:20

14:20-14:35

14:35-14:50

14:50-15:05

15:05-15:20

15:20-15:30

Programme

Welcome remarks

A global perspective on rangelands and
pastoralism: moving towards IYRP 2026

Harmonizing rangelands and pastoralism to
attain the 2030 GBF Goals

Dynamics and destiny of pastoralism in the HKH
Region

Examining resilience and vulnerabilities in HKH
rangelands under global change

Utilizing science and technological innovations
for the revitalization of pastoral economy
Discussion and closing session

Details
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Rashmi Singh, Co-chair,
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Uttam Babu Shrestha,
Director, Global Institute
for Interdisciplinary
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Ruijun Long, Professor,
Lanzhou University, China
Yi Shaoliang, Senior
Rangeland and
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