WEBINAR

Exploring synergies: Pastoral practices, rangeland biodiversity, and ecosystem services

24 May 2024 | 14:00 -15:45 (NPT) | Zoom

Agenda

Time	Programme	Details
14:00-14:05	Welcome remarks	Bandana Shakya, Action Area Coordinator - Restoring and Regenerating Landscapes, ICIMOD
14:05-14:20	A global perspective on rangelands and pastoralism: moving towards IYRP 2026	Igshaan Samuels, Co- chair, Global Coordinating group, IYRP
14:20-14:35	Harmonizing rangelands and pastoralism to attain the 2030 GBF Goals	Sunita Chaudhary, Ecosystem Services Specialist, ICIMOD
14:35-14:50	Dynamics and destiny of pastoralism in the HKH Region	Rashmi Singh, Co-chair, Global Biodiversity working group/Co-chair South Asia, IYRP
14:50-15:05	Examining resilience and vulnerabilities in HKH rangelands under global change	Uttam Babu Shrestha, Director, Global Institute for Interdisciplinary Studies, Nepal
15:05-15:20	Utilizing science and technological innovations for the revitalization of pastoral economy	Ruijun Long, Professor, Lanzhou University, China
15:20-15:30	Discussion and closing session	Yi Shaoliang, Senior Rangeland and Biodiversity Specialist, ICIMOD